@ BLAUPUNKT Autoradio Verona RCR 45
7845 703 010

Montreux RCM 45
7 645723 010
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Ersatzteilliste - Spare Parts List - Liste de rechanges - Lista de repuestos
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Wichtige mechan. Bauteile
Composants mecaniques importants

Important mechanical parts
Componentes mecanicos importantes

D1

(R

ME 1
ME 2
ME 3
ME 5
ME 3140
ME 3141
ME 3200
ME 3207
ME 3203
ME 3204

ME 3205
ME 3206
ME 3207
ME 3210
ME 3212

ME 3215
ME 3550
ME 3883
ME 3880

@
BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG
(MONTREUX ACM 45)

BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG
(VERONA RCR &5)

DEMONTAGEBUEGEL
ANSCHLUSSBLOCK +/
ANSCHLUSSBLOCK
BUCHSENHALTER
DECKEL-CEEN
DECKEL-UNTEN
SCHRALBE/M2 5X6
SCHRAUBE/MZ 5x6
SCHRAUBE/M4X8
SCHRALUBE/MZ 5X6

SCHRAUBE/MzZ,5K8
SCHRAUBE/MzZ,5X8
SCHRAUBE/MzZ,5X8
TORX-ECHRAUBE

FEDER/CR-KLAPPE

TORX-SCHRAUBE(1 BX12)
RASTFEDER/2 X
HALTERAHMEN

KEY CARD

DOPERATING INSTR,
(MONTRELUX ACM 45)

OPERATING INSTR
[VERCMNA RCR 458)

CISMANTLING AID
CONMECTING BLOCK
CONNECTING BLOCK
JACKHCLDER
HOUSING COVER

HOUSING COVER
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

TORX SCGREW
PRESSURE SPRING

TORX SCREW
STOP SPRING
FRAME

KEY CARD

e

LE
MODE D'EMPLOI
(MONTREUX RCM 45}

MODE DEMPLOI
(VERONA RCR 45)

ETRIER DE DEMONT.
BLOC D'ASSEMBLAGE
BLOCT D'ASSEMBLAGE
SUPPORT DE BORNE
COUVERCLE DE BOIT.

COUVERCLE DE BOIT.
VIS
VIS
VIS
VIS
VIS
VIS
VIS
VIS
RESSORT PRESSION

VIS

RESSOAT A CRAN
CADRE SUPPORT
KEY CARD

&
NSTRUGC. DE MANEJO
IMONTRELX RCM 45)

INSTRLUCC.DE MANEJD
(VERDNA RCRH 45)

ESTRIBC DE DESMONT
BLOQDACOPLAMIENT
BLOQ D ACOPLAMIENT
SCFORTE DE BOANES
TAFADELCARTER

TAPADEL CARTER
TORNILLC
TORNILLG
TORNILLG
TORNILLG

TORNILLC
TORNILLO
TORNILLO
TORNILLO
MUELLE DE COMPRES

TORNILLO

A RESORTE FIADOR
MARCD DE FIJACICHN
KEY CARD
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8 622 400 059

8 e01 910 002
8 E04 300078
B 604 300 087
B 600 660 019
8635 132 531

8635132532
BH33410572
8633410572
8633 410 649
8633 410630

8 633 410573
8633410573
8633410573
8633 410 737
8624 630 175
8633410 754
8631 270 500
B BO1 310 742
B B31 150 131
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Verona
8 622 000 834

ME 3217
8 634 640 235 (2x)

ME 3886
8638 040 223

{Die abgebilcete Einheltistnu- kamplett zu wechsein, da die Kontaktierung der Falie rurim Fertigungsproze® méglich st )

(Theillusiraled unit must be exchanged completely, as the contact assignment of the foil can only be done in the manufacturing process,)
{N'achanger lunité illustrée que completement, car le ooncing oelafeuille est seulement possible pendant le processus de fabrication.

{Hay querecambiar |z unidac lustrada completamente, ya qua | asignacion de (o5 comactos 5610 es posible dentra del procesode fabricac an.j

LCD + Schalterplatte
LCD + Switch board,

LCD + Plagued'interruptian,
LCD + Placade interrupt

ME 3742
8 635 811 878




Explosionszeichnung / Exploded View / Vue éclatée / Dibujo de tipo explosién
LW ADC 1205 8638 811 847

16
Position Bestall-Nr, Paositicon Bastell-Nr. Position Bestell-Nr.
Position Partna. Pasition Partno, Postion Partno.
Positicn Mo, decommande Paosition MNa. decommande Postion No.de commande
Pasicidn Nomerode pedido Posicicn MUmearo de pedida Pasician Nomerode pedido
Lw 2 BA19 329409 LW 15 BG19 319 354 LW 31 8619 319 355
LwW5s B 619 315636 LW 16 BE19 319921 LW 34 8619312040
Lwe B 619328 213 LW 18 BE19 319630 LW 35 8619 319 642
Lw8 8619319 352 LW 20 B 619319 716 LW 36 8619 315 042
LW g 8619319 713 Lw 22 B 619 319 B40 LW 38 B 519 315 356
LW10 8619 319 637 LW 23 B 618 319 7138 LW 43 B619 319728
Lw12 8619319 633 LW 24 BB19 319 7189 L 44 8619 310 644
LW 13 8619 319 353 LW 25 8 619 339 BOS |
LW 14 8619319 920 | Lw 28 8619 329 214




Explosionszeichnung / Exploded View / Vue éclatée / Dibujo de tipo explosion
LW ADC 1205 8638 811 847

Puosition Bestell-Nr.
Position Partno.

Puositicr Mo.decommande
Pasicion Namerode pedido
LW 29 B 519 329 215
LW 50 B&19 319 646
LW B2 B &19 319 647
LW 53 BGE19 319735
LW &4 B G619 315 364
LW 65 B 619 319 650
LW 66 B 619 319 365
LW 70 B 619319 738
LW 71 B 6519 319 366
LW72 8619 319 367
LW 73 8619319 3565
LW 74 BE619 319 359
LW 78 8619319 652
LW 565 8619319 768




Elektrische Bauteile
Composants électriques

Electric components
Piezas eléctricas

Position Bezeichnung Bestell-Nr. Paosition Bezeichnung Bestel-Nr
Pasitiar Designation Partno. Position Designation Partno
Pasition Dénomination No. decommande Paosition Deénamination MNa, de commande
Pasician Denominacion Nimerode pedido Posicion Denaminagitn Mumerodepadido
I+
C 2000 2200 ul B 943 480 130 _@
C 2011 2200 uf B 543 4390 130
Vi BF 999 8 925 705 P80
E:::] V2 BG 858 C 8 925 705 039
V4 BB814 8 925 405 146
D3 TOA 1575 T B 925 900 339 3‘3‘5 ggg]i i
D 152 TDA 1597T B 925 901 450 _
D 180 TL 072 IDR B 925 900 201 V21 BA 885 8 925 405 530
0310 TDA 1592 B 925 901 455 W 50 Z47 8 925 421 048
D 660 TDA 1072 B 925 900 247 3 ?;g Z;:MB " 8925 421 ﬂgg
D 700 SDA 4330-2X 8 925 901 029 o i i g ggg jgg f24
D 850 MC 68HCO5B16 8 925 901 542
[ 885 MC 33064D-5 8 925 901 554 V3N BC 848 B 8925 705 043
D 1000 TMP 47CB47F 8 925 901 538 W 3156 BAL 99 §G25b 405 137
D 1110 RC 4558 DR 8 925 900 308 W 340 BC ﬁf-gg 8925 ;05 043
D1500  TDA7318 8 925 900 349 ¢ ggg gE o g ggg ?gg ]gi
D 1650 TDA7372B 8 945 903 707
D 2020 L 4949 NP 8 925 301 447 V625 BC 848C 8925 705 037
D 2050 L 4916 8 945 900 450 V 630 BAV 93 5925405 124
D 2240 PCF 8583 8925901 072 VB35 BB512 B 925 405 159
D2400  TMS 3750006 8 925 901 543 : ggg gg gjgg g ggg ;gg ;gg
D 2500 TDA 7332 D 8 925 900 477 - ron e oo v 18
V 651 BES512 & 925 405 159
>+ V 655 BC 848 C 8 925 705 139
V 659 BC 848 C 8 925 705 037
H 1000 LHT 774 8 925 405 212 V720 BC845E 8 925 705 043
H1i010- V721 BZX 84/B10 8825 421 DBB
H 1026 LYT 670, K 8 925 405 161 x ;i? ;2414%‘"'4 8925 405 233
: 183,2 LY TE70 K 8 925 405 221 b BALESS g ggg Zgg ?i?
oo V 861 BAL 99 8925 405 137
9 £
i V 863 BAV 70 B 925 405 122
H 1055 LYTE70J, K 8 925 405 161 s Sl o ey S
V 870 DTG 143 ZKA 8 925 705 234
—rrre v 871 DTC 143 ZKA 8 925 705 234
V 878 DTC 143 ZKA 8 925 705 234
B Hethddt @ 9621000 v 874 DTC 144 EKT 8 625 705 264
- g1 Um Eals anoe V 875 DTC 143 ZKA 8 925 705 234
- 2 1‘3003 z 8 958 411 000 V B76 DTC 143 ZKA 8 925 705 234
L 0.1 HH 8 948 419 042 v 877 DTC 144 EKT 8 925 705 264
L6 0.1 ¢ 8948 419 044 V B8O DTA 124 EKAT 8 925 705 261
-4 2,7 uH el all 0B v 881 DTA 124 EKAT 8 925 705 261
L0 £ M 6828411 092 v 882 BALS9 8 925 405 137
L700 12 pH © 928411060 V B85 DTC 143ZKA 8 925 705 234
L701 047 uH 89284110358 V1120 BC 849 C 8 925 705 035
L 2000 360 pH 8348 411 086 V1130 BC 849 C 8 025 705 035
cRM00 Sl g SaaAzRnIn V1258  BCE480 8 925 705 037
LGE AR Faaa e V{258  BC8480C 8 925 705 037
V 1301 BC 369 8 925 705 304
e Vv 1302 DTG 143 ZKA 8 525 705 234
V1310 BC 808-25 8 925 705 D42
S BBO- W 1311 BC 848 C B 825 705 037
S 876 8 638 800 630 V1312 BG 848 C B 825 705 037
S 880- V 1600 BAL99 8 925 405 137
5 885 8 638 800 673 W 2000 BC 369 B 525 705 304
V 2001 DTC 143 ZKA 8 925 705 234
e V2002 S3G 8 926 405 023
| V 2003 BC 807-40 8 925 705 266
U s i R RS V 2004 DTC 143 ZKA 8025 705 234
B {35 i Sy v 2011 BLR 4001 8 025 800 044
R oot et gk i V 2030 BC 369 8 025 705 304
v 2034 DTC 143 ZKA 8 025 705 234




Position Bezeichnung Bestel-Nr. Pasition Bazeichnung Bestell-Nr,

Position Designaticn Partng. Pasitian Designation Partnao.

Paosition Dénominaton Mo. de commande Position Dénomination No.decommande

Pasicion Denominacicn MUimero de pedido Pasicion Denominacion Nomerode pedido

V 2080 BGC B08-25 8925705 042

\ 2085 BC 808-25 8925705 042

V 2090 BC B48 C 8925 705 037

\ 2094 BZX B4/CHVE 8925 421 037

V2245 BALS9 8925 405 137

\ 2246 BC B48C 8925705 037

V2402 BC 5848 B 8925 705 043

V 2405 BZX 84/C5V1 8925 421 082

V2470 BCB48 B 8925 705 043

V2472 BC B58 B 8925705 038

\ 2475 BC 858 R 8925705 038

V2477 BC 848 R 8925705 043

\ 2480 BFR 30 8925705 131

V 5350 BC 848 B 8 925 705 043

Y 5351 BC 848 B 8925705 043

\ 5352 BAV 70 B 925405122

V5353 BAW 56 L 8925 405 015

V5360 BC B48 B 8925 705 043

V5361 BC 848 B 8925 705 043

4|+

Z1 10.7 MHz 8948417 028

Z 150 10.7 MHz 8948 193 313

Z 151 10.7 MHz 85946 193 313

Z152 10.7 MHz 8948 417 027

Z155 10.7 MHz 8946 193 313

Z310 456 kHz 8946 193 307

Z 6835 800 kHz 8948 415 044

Z 636 252 kHz 8948 412 075

Z 660 460 kHz 8946 193 248

Z 661 460 kHz 8948 413 008

Z700 4 MHz 8946 193 093

Z 850 4 MHz 8926 193 008

Z 880 4 MHz 8926 193 DOS

7 2450 4,332 MHz 8926 193 001
Hinweis: Note:
Handelsiibliche Kondensatoren Capacitors and resistors
undWiderstandea sindinder usual intrade are not
Ersatzteilliste nicht aufgelChrt. mentioned in the spare parts
Wirbitten Sie, diese Teilgim list. Kindly buy these parts
Fachhandel zubeziehen. from the specialized trade.
Nota: Nota:
Descondensateurset Mo se indican en la lista de
résistaces commerciaux ne piezas de requestos los
sontpasinclusdans laliste des condensatores y Ins
pidcas détachees. Veuillez resisiores de USo comensal,
acheter ces piéceschez votre Les rogamos comprar esas
spécialiste, piezas enel comercio

espedalizado.

Blaupunkt-Werke GmbH, Hildesheim
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